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Cat Rank Bib
1 1072
2 1011
3 1027
4 1063
5 1016
6 1029
7 1025
8 1064
9 1007
10 1062
11 1065
12 1030
13 1024
14 1036
15 1031
16 1051
17 1075
18 1073
19 1009
20 1068
21 1026
22 1005
23 1074
24 1012
25 1079
26 1061
27 1018
28 1048
29 1049
30 1078
31 1034
32 1037
33 1013
34 1023
35 1041
36 1070
37 1054
38 1040
39 1003
40 1071
41 1076
42 1015
43 1056
44 1019
45 1022
46 1028
47 1060
48 1052
49 1057
50 1069
51 1021
52 1050
53 1055
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HKAHF Charity Walk & Run For the Heart

Category
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division
Open Men's Division

S VN
Men's Division Open
EngName
Yiu Ming Lau
Pak To Lai
Shu Kui Ng
Son Keng Leung
Chung Man Siu
Kan Tak Ho
Pak Kei Lai
Lap Chi Law
Rufus Southwood
Kwok Wai Yuen
Tung Kin Au
Cheuk Man Liu
Chi Wai Tiger Kwok
Ka Fai Lee
Vincent Leung

Kin Hei Anthony Chan
Tat Yuen Alex Lam
Tat San Fung
Wing Hung Dominic Yung
ChunYin Lee
Chun To Leung
Raymond Liu
Sai Cheong Lai

Ho Yin Cheng
Wing Kai Cheng

Kwok Fai Wong
Ka On Poon
Wai Leuk Chan
Pedro Roberto Garza Gonzalez
Chung Ching Choi
Kam Ming Lee

Tin Chi Lam
Tim Sing Chan
Tze Kin Tse
James Wu
Kin Ping Chan

Sen Yung Chan
Arturo Salazar Charles
J Kong
Edmund Lam

Ho Man Chan
Po Cheung Leung
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ChiName Officical Time Chip Time
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0:24:52
0:25:46
0:27:18
0:27:25
0:27:57
0:28:21
0:28:52
0:30:11
0:30:13
0:31:11
0:31:13
0:31:48
0:32:05
0:33:.01
0:33:39
0:33:53
0:34:.01
0:34:04
0:34:33
0:35:29
0:36:18
0:36:19
0:36:51
0:36:54
0:37:45
0:38:06
0:39:08
0:39:18
0:39:18
0:39:52
0:40:07
0:40:20
0:41:08
0:41:39
0:42:17
0:42:23
0:42:38
0:42:42
0:43:14
0:43:21
0:43:49
0:44:15
0:44:22
0:44:53
0:45:16
0:46:07
0:46:19
0:46:30
0:46:30
0:47:54
0:48:13
0:48:17
0:49:22

0:24:51
0:25:45
0:27:18
0:27:23
0:27:55
0:28:19
0:28:51
0:30:10
0:30:12
0:31:10
0:31:11
0:31:46
0:32:03
0:33:00
0:33:38
0:33:49
0:33:59
0:33:57
0:34:31
0:35:27
0:36:15
0:36:16
0:36:49
0:36:52
0:37:41
0:38:02
0:38:57
0:39:16
0:39:15
0:39:48
0:40:03
0:40:16
0:41:06
0:41:30
0:42:12
0:42:19
0:42:32
0:42:40
0:43:10
0:37:39
0:43:46
0:44:14
0:44:16
0:44:47
0:45:08
0:45:58
0:46:18
0:46:26
0:46:25
0:47:45
0:48:06
0:48:14
0:49:15
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Men's Division Open
CatRank Bib Category EngName ChiName Officical Time Chip Time
54 1077 Open Men's Division Buddy Wong 0:49:57 0:49:52
55 1059 Open Men's Division Kwong Kin Leroy Ching 0:50:05 0:50:02
56 1067 Open Men's Division Lok Sang Lawrence Cheng 0:50:20 0:50:16
57 1014 Open Men's Division Ko Yiu Chui REE 0:51:28 0:51:24
58 1066 Open Men's Division Siu Chun Hui TR 0:54:47 0:54:41
59 1046 Open Men's Division AN:=72 0:55:23 0:55:18
60 1039 Open Men's Division Tsz Kin Yau BB 1 0:58:59 0:58:47
61 1058 Open Men's Division Chi To Ngai 0:59:16 0:59:14
62 1042 Open Men's Division EER 1:00:52 1:00:47
63 1043 Open Men's Division BRI ER 1:01:00 1:00:55
64 1044 Open Men's Division BER 1:01:23 1:01:18
65 1045 Open Men's Division Eal =R 1:01:24 1:01:17

66 1032 Open Men's Division Ho Wong 1:04.04 1:03:59



